Township of Northampton

BILLS LIST
March 27, 2024
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TOTAL ALL FUNDS

FUND TOTAL

$148,873.84
$156,358.57
$507,500.00
$33,425.20
$18,749.09
$7,804.88

$42,762.39
$68,588.48
$2,175.84

$119,127.41

$23,375.35

$3,817.95

$1,132,559.00




Accounts Payable

Outstanding Invoices

Township of

User: anagy
Printed: 3/20/2024 - 4:54 PM Northampton
Date Type: JE Date
Date Range: 03/26/2024 to 03/27/2024 FORTHAMPTON TOWSSHIF COMPLEX. & 55 Toasihip Raad, Rlchbars. Penngytvania 188541553
Tonensip Adeninialration ~ {215 3275000« Pao (215 357-1251
Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
21stCent - 21st Century Media-Philly Cluster
01-418-340 3/27/2024 3/3/2024 2571033 00059-03-2024 313.59 Code-ZHB Notice
01-414-340 3/27/2024 2/25/2024 2571328 00059-03-2024 63.99 Planning Commission Meeting
Total for Vendor 21stCent - 21st Century Media-Philly Cluster: 377.58
AirgasUS - Airgas USA, LLC
01-437-220 3/27/2024 2/29/2024 5506060178 00059-03-2024 22.56 Fleet- Cylinder Rentals
Total for Vendor AirgasUS - Airgas USA, LLC: 22.56
AltecInd - Altec Industries Inc.
01-437-256 3/27/2024 2/29/2024 12511442 00059-03-2024 184.96 Fleet- Diesel Fuel Tank Cap for PW# T-15
Total for Vendor AltecInd - Altec Industries Inc.: 184.96
Associa - Associated Truck Parts Corporation
01-437-256 3/27/2024 3/13/2024 06P10484 00059-03-2024 130.88 Fleet- Mud Flaps for PubWks Stock
Total for Vendor Associa - Associated Truck Parts Corporation: 130.88
Beecro - Robert M Jr. Beecroft
01-483-500 3/27/2024 3/7/2024 Reimbursement 00059-03-2024 63.00 HR- Reimbursement- Clearance
Total for Vendor Beecro - Robert M Jr. Beecroft: 63.00
BriansT - Brian's Towing & Flatbed Service
01-437-254 3/27/2024 3/7/2024 10690 00059-03-2024 195.00 Fleet- Tow to O'Neil Buick- Police Vehicle 54-S

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/20/2024 - 4:54 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-418-340
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-414-340
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794271
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=4d135b4a-90b1-4943-ba66-126552c08bee
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794381
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=007d7649-6ee6-467b-88c7-43387453c5fd
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=533bee68-faba-4cba-9f8d-8a5f55bc31b1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor BriansT - Brian's Towing & Flatbed Service: 195.00
Campbell - Bill Campbell
01-409-373 3/27/2024 3/3/2024 240303 00059-03-2024 290.00 Bldg Maint- Door Repairs for Police Booking Station
Total for Vendor Campbell - Bill Campbell: 290.00
Cintas - Cintas
01-409-220 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 4185076235 00059-03-2024 92.74 Bldg Maint- Janitorial Supplies for PubWks
01-409-450 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 9261973450 00059-03-2024 40.00 Admin- Water Cooler Rental
Total for Vendor Cintas - Cintas: 132.74
Colliflo - Colliflower Inc.
01-437-256 3/27/2024 2/14/2024 02249396 00059-03-2024 55.68 Fleet- Crimp Fittings for PubWks Stock
01-437-256 3/27/2024 2/27/2024 02260745 00059-03-2024 20.84 Fleet- Dust Caps for PubWks Stock
01-437-256 3/27/2024 2/27/2024 02260752 00059-03-2024 74.04 Fleet- Dust Caps & Plugs for PubWks Stock
Total for Vendor Colliflo - Colliflower Inc.: 150.56
Comca - Comcast
01-406-320 3/27/2024 2/28/2024 0088670 00059-03-2024 109.95 Admin- February Internet Service
01-410-320 3/27/2024 3/4/2024 0088688 00059-03-2024 76.67 Police- March Digital Adapter
01-430-320 3/27/2024 2/28/2024 0100632 00059-03-2024 10.53 PubWks- February Cable Box
01-406-320 3/27/2024 2/28/2024 0122461 00059-03-2024 121.85 Admin- February Internet Service
01-465-450 3/27/2024 2/26/2024 0125514 00059-03-2024 73.68 Admin- March Cable Box
01-410-320 3/27/2024 2/28/2024 0146692 00059-03-2024 297.87 Police- February Internet Service
Total for Vendor Comca - Comcast: 690.55
Commonw - Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
01-437-254 3/27/2024 3/18/2024 Registration 00059-03-2024 100.00 2 Year Registration Renewal - Police Vehicle 1-3
Total for Vendor Commonw - Commonwealth of Pennsylvania: 100.00
ComPADEP - Commonwealth Of Pennsylvania
01-408-318 3/27/2024 3/15/2024 1348223 00059-03-2024 2,500.00 Engineering- Annual Fee for NPDES Permit

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/20/2024 - 4:54 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794629
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e59dad34-6c4a-4349-a117-3d92f6a6c1a2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794730
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794740
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-465-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-320
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794748
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=909676ba-2af3-4d39-b805-f4380474fa08
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-318

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor ComPADEP - Commonwealth Of Pennsylvania: 2,500.00
Concentr - Concentra
01-483-310 3/27/2024 2/14/2024 516437924 00059-03-2024 193.00 HR- Pre Employment Physical & Drug Panel (NVCC)
01-483-310 3/27/2024 2/19/2024 516458356 00059-03-2024 193.00 HR- Pre Employment Physical & Drug Panel (Fire Admin)
Total for Vendor Concentr - Concentra: 386.00
ConHigh - Constellation New Energy, Inc.
01-145-020 3/27/2024 3/7/2024 5122072896 00059-03-2024 147.38 Street Lights- Reimbursable
Total for Vendor ConHigh - Constellation New Energy, Inc.: 147.38
Constall - Constellation NewEnergy Inc.
01-409-360 3/27/2024 2/28/2024 017114615 00062-03-2024 1,685.91 Admin Bldg- 55 Township Road
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 3/27/2024 2/28/2024 123421755 00062-03-2024 374.86 Bldg Maint- Garage- 407
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 3/27/2024 2/28/2024 124431285 00062-03-2024 280.02 Bldg Maint- Garage- 108
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Constall - Constellation NewEnergy Inc.: 2,340.79
DeonV - Vincent Deon
01-145-020 3/27/2024 3/18/2024 9489 00059-03-2024 1,408.51 Real Estate Tax Bill - Parcel 31-018-023- Reimbursable
01-145-020 3/27/2024 3/18/2024 9490 00059-03-2024 1,001.50 Real Estate Tax Bill - Parcel 31-005-036- Reimbursable
01-145-020 3/27/2024 3/18/2024 9491 00059-03-2024 1,136.27 Real Estate Tax Bill - Parcel 31-015-117-001 Reimbursable
Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 3,546.28
EagleWir - Eagle Wireless Communications
01-430-320 3/27/2024 3/15/2024 INV-017436 00059-03-2024 455.61 PubWks- March Monthly GPS Fleet Air
Total for Vendor EagleWir - Eagle Wireless Communications: 455.61
EasternA - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse
01-430-220 3/27/2024 3/6/2024 11V1026927 00060-03-2024 110.04 PubWks- Grease for Garage Door
Total for Vendor EasternA - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse: 110.04

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/20/2024 - 4:54 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=4699c154-8f31-4a92-9365-8b6b3ea5ca24
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-310
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=7a4fd1d6-3d2b-4082-8cf5-d8f14b83cc0b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794769
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8ab4bcc6-2b21-481e-8386-f3cdef12051a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5a38f9dd-9603-4b69-ba1e-185d75f7ba24
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-320
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794964
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.
01-438-220 3/27/2024 3/7/2024 592381 00059-03-2024 224.79 Rd & Bridge- Asphalt for C-Top Repair

Total for Vendor Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.: 224.79

Fergus - Ferguson
01-409-450 3/27/2024 3/5/2024 0675316 00059-03-2024 281.40 Bldg Maint- Admin Bldg- Regrading Repairs
01-409-450 3/27/2024 3/5/2024 0675416 00059-03-2024 302.85 Bldg Maint- Admin Bldg- Regrading Repairs

Total for Vendor Fergus - Ferguson: 584.25

FosterDi - Foster Digital Media Productions, LLC
01-465-310 3/27/2024 2/7/2024 1779 00059-03-2024 1,170.00 Telecomm- Video Productions of PC & BOS

Task Label: Type: PO Number:

Total for Vendor FosterDi - Foster Digital Media Productions, LLC: 1,170.00

Galls - Galls LLC
01-410-238 3/27/2024 2/8/2024 027041574 00059-03-2024 -526.56 Uniforms- Police- Higgins- Returned Shirts and Pants
01-410-238 3/27/2024 2/21/2024 027160525 00059-03-2024 -20.82 Uniforms- Police- Cully- Returned Tactical Holster
01-410-238 3/27/2024 2/27/2023 027213963 00059-03-2024 202.50 Uniforms- Police- Wyant- Boots
01-410-238 3/27/2024 11/15/2023 BC1994645 00059-03-2024 280.49 Uniforms- Police- Desimone- Patrol Bag, Wallet & Badge
01-410-238 3/27/2024 2/24/2023 BC2031700 00059-03-2024 180.62 Uniforms- Police- Wigler- Boots
01-410-238 3/27/2024 2/26/2024 BC2031887 00059-03-2024 570.83 Uniforms- Police- Higgins- Pants & Belt
01-410-238 3/27/2024 2/26/2023 BC2032014 00059-03-2024 164.28 Uniforms- Police- Robertson- SWAT Gear & Flashlight
01-410-238 3/27/2024 3/1/2023 BC2033169 00059-03-2024 71.45 Uniforms- Police- Mahony-Glove Pouch, Magazine Holder
01-410-238 3/27/2024 3/1/2023 BC2033642 00059-03-2024 144.00 Uniforms- Police- Gensler- Shoes

Total for Vendor Galls - Galls LLC: 1,066.79

GleasonR - Gleason Real Estate Inc.
01-401-310 3/27/2024 3/8/2024 2024-007 00059-03-2024 3,800.00 Property Appraisal- Old Police Station

Total for Vendor GleasonR - Gleason Real Estate Inc.: 3,800.00

HatboroL - Hatboro Lumber
01-409-373 3/27/2024 3/8/2024 2403-058749 00059-03-2024 285.26 Bldg Maint- Lumber for Admin Bldg

Total for Vendor HatboroL - Hatboro Lumber: 285.26

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/20/2024 - 4:54 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795015
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=d1262a4a-a67d-4ff3-94f2-8b727134c7da
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=26f47ff1-75ba-41a2-bf89-fd2254b86fe1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-465-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795130
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795181
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795293
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
HE Prop - H.E. Properties LLC
01-248-011 3/27/2024 3/14/2024 Escrow Release 00059-03-2024 22,230.93 Escrow Release-355 W Bristol Rd-Lot #1
Total for Vendor HE Prop - H.E. Properties LLC: 22,230.93
HealthMa - Health Mats Company
01-409-450 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 13161 00059-03-2024 180.28 Bldg Maint- Monthly Floor Mat Services for PubWks
01-409-450 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 13162 00059-03-2024 75.47 Bldg Maint- Monthly Floor Mat Services for Police
Total for Vendor HealthMa - Health Mats Company: 255.75
Jammer - Jammer Doors
01-409-450 3/27/2024 2/29/2024 45869 00059-03-2024 473.00 Bldg Maint- Garage Door Repairs for Rescue Squad
Total for Vendor Jammer - Jammer Doors: 473.00
KenyonM - Melissa Kenyon
01-483-199 3/27/2024 3/14/2024 Reimbursement 00059-03-2024 1,551.89 Reimbursement-2024-1 Class&Book- Kenyon- Finance/HR
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor KenyonM - Melissa Kenyon: 1,551.89
KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.
01-413-450 3/27/2024 4/4/2024 37146 00059-03-2024 4,000.00 Code- Thirdy Party Inspector
01-413-450 3/27/2024 3/7/2024 37161 00059-03-2024 182.50 Code- Thirdy Party Inspector
Total for Vendor KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.: 4,182.50
Lowes - Lowe's
01-430-220 3/27/2024 2/29/2024 901344 00059-03-2024 56.53 PubWks- Wheel Barrow
Total for Vendor Lowes - Lowe's: 56.53
McMahon - Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd
01-408-317 3/27/2024 2/29/2024 420469 00059-03-2024 205.00 Engineering- PA 332 Traffic Signal Evaluation
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-408-317 3/27/2024 2/29/2024 420580 00059-03-2024 112.50 Engineering - Route 332 & Hatboro Rd Signal Evaluation
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 3/27/2024 2/29/2024 420794 00059-03-2024 1,945.00 Mill Race Inn Redevelopment SLD #23-2- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-408-317 3/27/2024 2/29/2024 420912 00059-03-2024 981.36 Sackettsford Rd

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/20/2024 - 4:54 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=05eb564d-8fe2-4e1a-815f-26b0e4962bd7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-248-011
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795305
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795436
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=bc7c21e3-6067-4e62-9bbb-1557e7e30c2a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-199
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795517
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795672
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795791
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-317
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-317
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-317

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND
McMahon - Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd

Task Label: Type: PO Number:

01-408-313 3/27/2024 2/29/2024 421059 00059-03-2024 8,853.72 General Engineering
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

01-408-317 3/27/2024 2/29/2024 421061 00059-03-2024 2,957.50 Bristol/Bustleton Roundabout & Churchville Concepts
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

01-408-317 3/27/2024 2/29/2024 421062 00059-03-2024 485.00 Middle Holland & Old Jordan Intersection Improvements
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

01-408-317 3/27/2024 2/29/2024 421063 00059-03-2024 1,067.50 2024 Milling Pavement Specifications
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

Total for Vendor McMahon - Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd: 16,607.58

McMaster - McMaster-Carr Supply Co.
01-409-373 3/27/2024 3/5/2024 23215150 00059-03-2024 278.28 Bldg Maint- Lights for Admin Bldg

Total for Vendor McMaster - McMaster-Carr Supply Co.: 278.28

MikeLock - Mike's Lock Shop

01-409-373 3/27/2024 2/6/2024 71154 00059-03-2024 50.00 Bldg Maint- ReKey Locks for Generators
01-409-373 3/27/2024 2/15/2024 71287 00059-03-2024 698.00 Bldg Maint- Repair Doors at Police Station
Total for Vendor MikeLock - Mike's Lock Shop: 748.00

Moser - Moser Roofing Solutions, LLC
01-409-450 3/27/2024 3/18/2024 2063202 00059-03-2024 1,930.03 Police Contract Roof Repairs

Total for Vendor Moser - Moser Roofing Solutions, LLC: 1,930.03

Motorola - Motorola Solutions Inc.
01-410-260 3/27/2024 2/23/2024 8281828398 00059-03-2024 64.80 Police- Electronics for Vehicles

Total for Vendor Motorola - Motorola Solutions Inc.: 64.80

Neibauer - Neibauer Press

01-401-210 3/27/2024 2/26/2024 019573 00059-03-2024 832.50 Exec- Office Supplies
01-413-210 3/27/2024 2/26/2024 019574 00059-03-2024 206.00 Code- Office Supplies- Paper
Total for Vendor Neibauer - Neibauer Press: 1,038.50

NorthM - Northampton BC Municipal Authority
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795791
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-317
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-317
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-317
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795792
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795822
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=f3cc7b51-f693-4380-9c4c-c417830f5330
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795884
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-260
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795930
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-210
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795970

Fund

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

NorthM - Northampton BC Municipal Authority
01-409-360 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 1160742-0 00059-03-2024 8.50 Bldg Maint- Louise Drive
01-409-360 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 2240250-0 00059-03-2024 153.70 Bldg Maint- Township Rd- 250
01-409-360 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 2240251-0 00059-03-2024 113.45 Bldg Maint- Township Rd- 251
01-409-360 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 2240503-0 00059-03-2024 58.70 Bldg Maint- Township Rd- 503
01-409-360 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 2240705-0 00059-03-2024 327.50 Bldg Maint- Township Rd- 705
01-409-360 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 2250495-0 00059-03-2024 134.70 Bldg Maint- Garage
01-409-360 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 2250548-0 00059-03-2024 18.85 Bldg Maint- St. Leonard Rd
01-409-360 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 2250691-0 00059-03-2024 9.75 Bldg Maint- 2nd Street Pike

Total for Vendor NorthM - Northampton BC Municipal Authority: 825.15

NorthVCC - Northampton Valley Country Club
01-483-500 3/27/2024 3/4/2024 E03602 00059-03-2024 132.00 EPB- 2024 Fitness Challenge Luncheon

Total for Vendor NorthVCC - Northampton Valley Country Club: 132.00

OBrienF - O'Brien Family Tree Service
01-455-450 3/27/2024 2/29/2024 Tree Removal 00059-03-2024 4,800.00 Tree Removal- Kelinger Road

Total for Vendor OBrienF - O'Brien Family Tree Service: 4,800.00

OfficeB - Office Basics Inc.
01-401-220 3/27/2024 3/7/2024 1-2464479 00059-03-2024 118.00 Exec- Coffee Pot for Kitchen

Total for Vendor OfficeB - Office Basics Inc.: 118.00

PatrolPC - PatrolPC
01-410-220 3/27/2024 3/8/2024 8277484 00059-03-2024 423.74 Police- Paper for Printers in Vehicles

Total for Vendor PatrolPC - PatrolPC: 423.74

PecoHigh - Peco Energy-Payment Processing
01-145-020 3/27/2024 3/6/2024 5129376000 00059-03-2024 281.52 Street Lights- Reimbursable

Total for Vendor PecoHigh - Peco Energy-Payment Processing: 281.52

PennsOne - Pennsylvania One Call System Inc.
01-430-450 3/27/2024 2/29/2024 0001043128 00059-03-2024 159.48 PubWks- Monthly Activity Fee- February 2024

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/20/2024 - 4:54 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795970
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795975
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795990
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-455-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=07c11234-2632-453b-a5d4-863f0176b1e6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796084
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796101
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-450

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor PennsOne - Pennsylvania One Call System Inc.: 159.48

Persona - Personal Protection Consultants Inc.
01-410-420 3/27/2024 3/9/2024 P-23123 00059-03-2024 55.00 Police- Annual PATH Support Fee- Wigler

Total for Vendor Persona - Personal Protection Consultants Inc.: 55.00

Petrolem - Petroleum Traders Corporation
01-437-231 3/27/2024 3/12/2024 1970877 00059-03-2024 13,799.83 Fleet- Unleaded Fuel Delivery

Total for Vendor Petrolem - Petroleum Traders Corporation: 13,799.83

Powers - Sinead Powers
01-483-500 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 Reimbursement 00059-03-2024 36.85 HR- Reimbursement- Clearances

Total for Vendor Powers - Sinead Powers: 36.85

Rudolph - Rudolph, Clarke LLC
01-145-020 3/27/2024 3/4/2024 17852 00059-03-2024 1,222.50 EVV Homes Subdivision LD- Reimbursable
01-145-020 3/27/2024 3/4/2024 17853 00059-03-2024 42.50 AAA LD- 2nd Street Pike- Reimbursable
01-145-020 3/27/2024 3/4/2024 17854 00059-03-2024 425.00 Bucks County Roses LD- Reimbursable
01-145-020 3/27/2024 3/4/2024 17855 00059-03-2024 85.00 Farlex Inc LD- Reimbursable
01-145-020 3/27/2024 3/11/2024 18209 00059-03-2024 170.00 1044 Pulinski, LLC LD- Reimbursable
01-145-020 3/27/2024 3/11/2024 18210 00059-03-2024 1,275.00 Chase Bank LD- Reimbursable
01-404-301 3/27/2024 3/4/2024 Mar 2024a 00059-03-2024 11,382.58 Legal Services (1/1/23-8/31/2023)
01-404-301 3/27/2024 3/11/2024 Mar 2024b 00059-03-2024 9,652.50 Legal Services (1/1/24-2/29/24)

Total for Vendor Rudolph - Rudolph, Clarke LLC: 24,255.08

SealMast - Seal Master/Allentown
01-430-220 3/27/2024 2/29/2024 INV2068678 00059-03-2024 560.82 PubWks- Paving Tools

Total for Vendor SealMast - Seal Master/Allentown: 560.82

Stratix - Stratix Systems, Inc.
01-401-220 3/27/2024 3/16/2024 710759 00059-03-2024 210.00 Office Supplies- Exec

Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/20/2024 - 4:54 PM)

Page 8


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796123
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-420
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796129
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-231
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=a68f990d-c032-4895-abe3-a7d5b2b2cc33
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796339
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-404-301
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-404-301
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796411
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=db61eec6-d42a-4f0b-a6ea-aae7cdd45b4d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-220

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor Stratix - Stratix Systems, Inc.: 210.00
Sweeney - Sweeney Landscape & Tree Service, Inc.
01-409-373 3/27/2024 3/10/2024 17079 00059-03-2024 525.00 Bldg Maint- Stump Grinding for Admin Bldg Landscaping
Total for Vendor Sweeney - Sweeney Landscape & Tree Service, Inc.: 525.00
SystemsN - SystemsNet
01-407-450 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 34174 00059-03-2024 8,159.62 Police- March- Computer Backup & Support
01-430-320 3/27/2024 3/4/2024 550835e 00059-03-2024 454.16 PubWks- March- Telephone Service
01-430-320 3/27/2024 3/4/2024 550835f 00059-03-2024 67.02 PubWks- Jan Taxes
01-406-320 3/27/2024 3/4/2024 550835g 00059-03-2024 454.16 Admin- March- Telephone Service
01-406-320 3/27/2024 3/4/2024 550835h 00059-03-2024 67.03 Admin- Jan Taxes
01-410-320 3/27/2024 3/4/2024 550835k 00059-03-2024 831.12 Police- March- Telephone Service
01-410-320 3/27/2024 3/4/2024 5508351 00059-03-2024 122.66 Police-Jan Taxes
Total for Vendor SystemsN - SystemsNet: 10,155.77
Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow Equipment Inc.
01-437-258 3/27/2024 2/29/2024 122709 00059-03-2024 108.80 Fleet- Pole Saw Repairs
Total for Vendor Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow Equipment Inc.: 108.80
Tas - Tasc
01-402-310 3/27/2024 3/17/2024 1IN3056929 00059-03-2024 972.03 2nd Qtr Flex Plan Fees
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Tas - Tasc: 972.03
TD2009 - TD Card Service-2009 (ACH)
01-430-220 3/27/2024 2/13/2024 Amazon2 00063-03-2024 49.38 PubWks-Coffee
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-260 3/27/2024 2/16/2024 Amazon3 00063-03-2024 236.38 Fleet- Fuel Tank Holder for PubWks Vehicle
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-220 3/27/2024 2/19/2024 Amazon4 00063-03-2024 113.84 Bldg Maint- Paper Towels for Police
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-220 3/27/2024 3/4/2024 Amazon5 00063-03-2024 68.94 PubWks- Vacuum Bags
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-220 3/27/2024 2/6/2024 Apple 00063-03-2024 0.99 PubWks- Extra Gig Sergio Phone
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/20/2024 - 4:54 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=c96df01e-5c43-4515-bed5-95e839e78d4d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796621
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-320
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796629
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-258
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796631
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=c1c4134f-8b56-424e-981f-58022a2a2ec1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-260
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
TD2009 - TD Card Service-2009 (ACH)
01-409-373 3/27/2024 2/22/2024 TrafficSafetyS 00063-03-2024 445.05 Bldg Maint- Township Rd Crosswalk Sign
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-434-220 3/27/2024 2/19/2024 WalkerIndustri 00063-03-2024 140.64 Street Lighting- Electric Shop Fuse Holders
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor TD2009 - TD Card Service-2009 (ACH): 1,055.22
TD3159 - TD Card Service-3159 (ACH)
01-410-220 3/27/2024 2/8/2024 Acme 00063-03-2024 40.34 Police- Awards Night Coffee Water
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-460 3/27/2024 2/16/2024 1ACP 00063-03-2024 500.00 Police- IACP - Convention Reg. - LeCompte
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-420 3/27/2024 2/23/2024 Nation Notary 00063-03-2024 432.10 Police- Notary Renewal Testing Sup - J. Wyant
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-420 3/27/2024 3/5/2024 PA BCEL Notary  00063-03-2024 42.00 Police- Notary License Renewal - J] Wyant
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-460 3/27/2024 2/21/2024 PA Chiefs of P 00063-03-2024 155.25 Police- Reg. Fee PA LE Accred Conf. - Rosowski
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-460 3/27/2024 2/7/2024 Pennsylvanial 00063-03-2024 400.00 Police- Mun Pol Super & Oversight Chf & Lt
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-460 3/27/2024 2/19/2024 Pennsylvania2 00063-03-2024 150.00 Police- Effective Grant Writing - Sharp
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor TD3159 - TD Card Service-3159 (ACH): 1,719.69
TD3167 - TD Card Service-3167 (ACH)
01-410-238 3/27/2024 2/9/2024 Amazonl 00063-03-2024 98.94 Police- Crossing Guard Vests
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-220 3/27/2024 2/19/2024 Amazon2 00063-03-2024 59.99 Police- Ear Bud Hearing Enhancer
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-460 3/27/2024 2/16/2024 I1ACP 00063-03-2024 500.00 Police- IACP Convention Reg. - Pinkerton
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor TD3167 - TD Card Service-3167 (ACH): 658.93
TD3191 - TD Card Service-3191 (ACH)
01-483-500 3/27/2024 2/29/2024 Be Well Bakery 00063-03-2024 90.00 EPB- Fitness Challenge
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-460 3/27/2024 2/23/2024 GFOA1 00063-03-2024 450.00 Finance- GFOA Conf Reg- Nagy
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-460 3/27/2024 2/23/2024 GFOA2 00063-03-2024 450.00 Finance- GFOA Conf Reg- Narisi
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=c1c4134f-8b56-424e-981f-58022a2a2ec1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=4c902161-f3a9-42e8-9037-9c8a61101d55
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-420
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-420
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=73c0df00-6fc9-42e2-a5a0-14c5744e79ef
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=1a1646a0-5f0e-4d79-ba6b-ae4f00d6c555
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-460

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
TD3191 - TD Card Service-3191 (ACH)
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-420 3/27/2024 2/27/2024 GFOAS 00063-03-2024 75.00 Finance- GFOA Membership- Nagy
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-420 3/27/2024 2/27/2024 GFOAG6 00063-03-2024 75.00 Finance- GFOA Membership- Narisi
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-460 3/27/2024 2/26/2024 Hersheyl 00063-03-2024 -199.80 Finance- Lodging Credit
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-460 3/27/2024 2/26/2024 Hershey2 00063-03-2024 199.80 Finance- Lodging GFOA- Nagy
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-460 3/27/2024 2/26/2024 Hershey3 00063-03-2024 199.80 Finance- Lodging GFOA- Narisi
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-460 3/27/2024 2/26/2024 Hershey4 00063-03-2024 199.80 Finance- Lodging GFOA
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor TD3191 - TD Card Service-3191 (ACH): 1,539.60
TD3217 - TD Card Service-3217 (ACH)
01-406-220 3/27/2024 2/7/2024 Amazonl 00063-03-2024 16.99 Admin- Paper for Brochures
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-406-220 3/27/2024 2/26/2024 Amazon2 00063-03-2024 46.49 Admin-Paper for Bds-Commissions
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-406-220 3/27/2024 2/28/2024 Amazon3 00063-03-2024 109.99 Admin- Stick Vacuum
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-220 3/27/2024 2/8/2024 APMM 00063-03-2024 425.00 Exec- APMM Registration
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-460 3/27/2024 2/22/2024 Bagel Barrel 00063-03-2024 32.24 Exec- Meeting Expense
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-406-450 3/27/2024 2/13/2024 ESRI 00063-03-2024 538.00 Admin- ArcGIS Annual Subscription
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-460 3/27/2024 2/15/2024 NVCC 00063-03-2024 88.79 Exec- Meeting Expense
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor TD3217 - TD Card Service-3217 (ACH): 1,257.50
TD3225 - TD Card Service-3225 (ACH)
01-401-460 3/27/2024 2/8/2024 APMMI1 00063-03-2024 425.00 Exec- APMM Conference- Pellegrino
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-460 3/27/2024 2/8/2024 APMM2 00063-03-2024 550.00 Finance- APMM Conference-Nagy
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-400-460 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 Dominicks 00063-03-2024 62.86 BOS- Meeting Expense
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-460 3/27/2024 2/12/2024 Get Go 00063-03-2024 33.50 Exec- Fuel-APMM Conference

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/20/2024 - 4:54 PM)


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=1a1646a0-5f0e-4d79-ba6b-ae4f00d6c555
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-420
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-420
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=9a8bc347-c7eb-4a79-9dc9-6ade8b112549
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=d2d9a2c7-67b6-4387-aa7d-ba1abe545e19
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-400-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460

Vendor

TD8880 - TD Card Service-8880 (ACH)

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
TD3225 - TD Card Service-3225 (ACH)
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-460 3/27/2024 2/12/2024 Omni 00063-03-2024 368.00 Exec- Lodging-APMM Conference
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-236 3/27/2024 2/28/2024 Online Stores 00063-03-2024 230.36 Bldg Maint- Flags Various Locations
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-460 3/27/2024 2/28/2024 Tri-Hampton 00063-03-2024 50.00 Exec- Child Safety Symposium
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor TD3225 - TD Card Service-3225 (ACH): 1,719.72
TD3233 - TD Card Service-3233 (ACH)
01-418-220 3/27/2024 2/14/2024 Giuseppe's 00063-03-2024 164.89 ZHB- Meeting Dinner
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-460 3/27/2024 2/6/2024 PENNBOC 00063-03-2024 150.00 Code- PENNBOC- Training for MTS & GO
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor TD3233 - TD Card Service-3233 (ACH): 314.89
TD3241 - TD Card Service-3241 (ACH)
01-407-318 3/27/2024 2/26/2024 Adobe 00063-03-2024 6.56 IT- Adobe-License
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-407-318 3/27/2024 3/4/2024 Adobe 00063-03-2024 350.85 IT- Adobe-Licenses
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-407-318 3/27/2024 2/16/2024 Adobe 00063-03-2024 13.18 IT- Adobe-License
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-415-370 3/27/2024 2/28/2024 FAA 00063-03-2024 5.00 Emergency Management- Drone Registration
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-407-252 3/27/2024 2/12/2024 Staples 00063-03-2024 59.98 IT- Supplies-Speakers
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-210 3/27/2024 2/29/2024 Staples 00063-03-2024 45.99 Fire Marshal- Office Supplies
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor TD3241 - TD Card Service-3241 (ACH): 481.56
TD8869 - TD Card Service- 8869 (ACH)
01-430-220 3/27/2024 2/14/2024 Giannis 00063-03-2024 238.87 PubWks- Snow Event Meal- 2-13-2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor TD8869 - TD Card Service- 8869 (ACH): 238.87

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/20/2024 - 4:54 PM)


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=d2d9a2c7-67b6-4387-aa7d-ba1abe545e19
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-236
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=37ea24cd-23e4-4014-a655-dfec0088d2fb
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-418-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5202f726-7e49-4143-99a3-4d7cace437d0
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-415-370
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-252
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-210
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=6f266e0e-6cdb-4a90-bbc2-e74f36e185f7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e80f3c81-4267-4807-836d-04889dde2f23

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
TD8880 - TD Card Service-8880 (ACH)
01-467-210 3/27/2024 2/26/2024 Gaylord 00063-03-2024 184.23 Historic Commission- Archive Storage Supplies
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-467-220 3/27/2024 2/23/2024 LibraryHost 00063-03-2024 899.00 Historic Commission- Archive Space Database
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor TD8880 - TD Card Service-8880 (ACH): 1,083.23
TDSConc - TDS Concrete Inc.
01-409-373 3/27/2024 3/7/2024 41010 00059-03-2024 666.00 Bldg Maint- Concrete for Lights in Admin Parking Lot
Total for Vendor TDSConc - TDS Concrete Inc.: 666.00
Traisr - Traisr, LLC
01-407-318 3/27/2024 2/29/2024 2533 00059-03-2024 1,650.00 Traisr- February Monthly Fee
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Traisr - Traisr, LLC: 1,650.00
TransU - TransUnion Risk & Alternative
01-410-450 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 231706-202402-1 00059-03-2024 120.00 Police- Monthly Service Fee- February 2024
Total for Vendor TransU - TransUnion Risk & Alternative: 120.00
Tri-Coun - Tri-County Electrical Supply Inc.
01-434-220 3/27/2024 2/23/2024 S100051681.001  00059-03-2024 954.28 Street Lighting- Retro Fit Kits
01-434-220 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 S100052005.001  00059-03-2024 10.28 Street Lighting- Replace Library Bulb
01-434-220 3/27/2024 3/5/2024 S100052088.001  00059-03-2024 266.00 Street Lighting- PVC & Supplies for Township Rd
01-434-220 3/27/2024 3/11/2024 S100052293.001  00059-03-2024 439.02 Street Lights- Wire for Township Rd
01-434-220 3/27/2024 3/11/2024 S100052321.001  00059-03-2024 52.86 Street Lights- Pull Line- Truck Supplies
Total for Vendor Tri-Coun - Tri-County Electrical Supply Inc.: 1,722.44
TruValCC - True Value
01-409-373 3/27/2024 2/8/2024 1993308 00059-03-2024 2.70 Bldg Maint- Screws- PubWks Garage Door Repair
01-437-256 3/27/2024 2/23/2024 1993340 00059-03-2024 4.62 Fleet- Screws for Portable Light Repairs in PubWks
01-437-256 3/27/2024 2/23/2024 1993344 00059-03-2024 5.88 Fleet- Light Tower for PubWks
Total for Vendor TruValCC - True Value: 13.20

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/20/2024 - 4:54 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e80f3c81-4267-4807-836d-04889dde2f23
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-467-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-467-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796657
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e26e010a-62f1-4c92-ac6c-8d31d7329608
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=f4f0b80c-9c1a-4c72-aa11-2ba0b173143e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796720
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=84f76961-38eb-4e56-8d63-71ae4d00dd92
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
TurtleH - Turtle & Hughes
01-434-220 3/27/2024 2/23/2024 6253713-00 00059-03-2024 1,041.67 Street Lighting- Black Electrical Wire
01-434-220 3/27/2024 3/7/2024 6293825-00 00059-03-2024 49.65 Street Lighting- PVC Conduit for Township Rd
01-434-220 3/27/2024 3/8/2024 6294388-00 00059-03-2024 681.52 Street Lighting- Electrical Box- Admin Bldg
Total for Vendor TurtleH - Turtle & Hughes: 1,772.84
UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton
01-437-254 3/27/2024 3/8/2024 1140028364 00059-03-2024 31.57 Fleet- PA Emissions & Inspection for Police Vehicle 54-R
Total for Vendor UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton: 31.57
Verizon - Verizon
01-406-320 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 154708861000133 00059-03-2024 159.99 Finance- March Internet Service
01-410-320 3/27/2024 2/26/2024 155788431000150 00059-03-2024 395.63 Police- February Internet Service
Total for Vendor Verizon - Verizon: 555.62
VerizonW - Verizon Wireless
01-415-220 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 13-Feb 00059-03-2024 40.01 Emergency Management- February Cell Phone
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-406-320 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 14-Feb 00059-03-2024 40.01 Admin- February Cell Phone (Air Cards)
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-406-320 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 15-Feb 00059-03-2024 200.05 BOS- February Cell Phone (Tablets)
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-320 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 1-Feb 00059-03-2024 208.45 Exec- February Cell Phone
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-320 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 2-Feb 00059-03-2024 40.01 Finance- February Cell Phone
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-320 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 3-Feb 00059-03-2024 1,786.91 Police- February Cell Phone
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-320 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 4-Feb 00059-03-2024 124.87 Fire- February Cell Phone
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-320 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 5-Feb 00059-03-2024 167.57 Code- February Cell Phone
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-320 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 6-Feb 00059-03-2024 573.21 PubWks- February Cell Phone
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor VerizonW - Verizon Wireless: 3,181.09

WalshT - Thomas J. Walsh III, Esq.

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/20/2024 - 4:54 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=6ecf3723-e071-4463-af09-47808d61419d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796759
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796784
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-320
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796786
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-415-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-320
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796820

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
WalshT - Thomas J. Walsh 111, Esq.
01-418-310 3/27/2024 3/16/2024 564 00059-03-2024 1,296.00 ZHB-Solicitor
Total for Vendor WalshT - Thomas J. Walsh 111, Esq.: 1,296.00
Workplac - Workplace Central
01-402-210 3/27/2024 1/30/2024 891080-0 00059-03-2024 284.09 Finance- Office Supplies
01-406-220 3/27/2024 1/30/2024 891080-0b 00059-03-2024 192.10 Admin- Office Supplies
01-430-210 3/27/2024 1/30/2024 891080-0c 00059-03-2024 11.74 PW- Office Supplies
01-406-220 3/27/2024 2/28/2024 893541-0 00059-03-2024 404.92 Admin- Office Supplies
01-430-210 3/27/2024 2/28/2024 893541-0b 00059-03-2024 139.00 PubWks- Office Supplies
01-413-210 3/27/2024 2/28/2024 893541-0c 00059-03-2024 2.76 Code- Office Supplies
01-402-210 3/27/2024 2/28/2024 893541-0d 00059-03-2024 245.02 Finance- Office Supplies
01-401-210 3/27/2024 2/28/2024 893541-0¢ 00059-03-2024 45.04 Exec- Office Supplies
01-406-220 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 893541-1 00059-03-2024 70.44 Admin- Office Supplies
01-411-210 3/27/2024 3/6/2024 894104-0 00059-03-2024 6.58 Fire- Office Supplies
01-406-220 3/27/2024 3/6/2024 894104-0b 00059-03-2024 119.30 Admin- Office Supplies
Total for Vendor Workplac - Workplace Central: 1,520.99
Yeager - Mackenzie Yeager
01-483-500 3/27/2024 3/7/2024 Reimbursement 00059-03-2024 13.00 HR- Reimbursement- Clearance
Total for Vendor Yeager - Mackenzie Yeager: 13.00
YorkRoad - York Road Auto Glass Inc.
01-437-261 3/27/2024 2/15/2024 1145494 00059-03-2024 470.00 Fleet- Windshield Replacement on Tanker #3
Total for Vendor YorkRoad - York Road Auto Glass Inc.: 470.00
Total for Fund 01 - GENERAL FUND: 148,873.84
03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
AlfO - Oleg Alf
03-411-191 3/27/2024 2/25/2024 WE 02/25/2024 00059-03-2024 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 3/27/2024 3/3/2024 WE 03/03/2024 00059-03-2024 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/20/2024 - 4:54 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796820
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-418-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=783029bd-7468-437a-8382-74fc1a97297b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=cefeb91e-fb9b-4636-b12a-8c3bc2c88fa7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796914
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-261
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=48014d3c-e08e-42ac-b83e-91e32b3437ed
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
Total for Vendor AlfO - Oleg Alf: 420.00
ChapmanM - Mark Chapman
03-411-191 3/27/2024 2/25/2024 WE 02/25/2024 00059-03-2024 150.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 3/27/2024 3/3/2024 WE 03/03/2024 00059-03-2024 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor ChapmanM - Mark Chapman: 360.00
FentonF - Frank Fenton
03-411-191 3/27/2024 2/25/2024 WE 02/25/2024 00059-03-2024 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 3/27/2024 3/3/2024 WE 03/03/2024 00059-03-2024 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor FentonF - Frank Fenton: 420.00
FoisyR - Raymond Foisy
03-411-191 3/27/2024 2/25/2024 WE 02/25/2024 00059-03-2024 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 3/27/2024 3/3/2024 WE 03/03/2024 00059-03-2024 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor FoisyR - Raymond Foisy: 420.00
GasTecEn - GasTec Enterprises Inc.
03-409-360 3/27/2024 2/26/2024 1239199 00059-03-2024 1,583.32 Propane- Station #83
Total for Vendor GasTecEn - GasTec Enterprises Inc.: 1,583.32
HantB - Brian Hantwerker
03-411-191 3/27/2024 2/25/2024 WE 02/25/2024 00059-03-2024 90.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 3/27/2024 3/3/2024 WE 03/03/2024 00059-03-2024 60.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor HantB - Brian Hantwerker: 150.00

JaniKing - Jani-King of Philadelphia Inc.

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/20/2024 - 4:54 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=2d72b444-02ef-40ee-a2ad-436b1068bc08
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795052
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=dd4998b9-2dcb-4e9d-a304-a78a8db2188e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795144
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-409-360
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=dc4c6788-ecc0-481e-a73f-ab4b440830c5
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795438

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
JaniKing - Jani-King of Philadelphia Inc.
03-409-450 3/27/2024 3/1/2024 PHI03240094 00059-03-2024 1,021.90 Monthly Cleaning Service
Total for Vendor JaniKing - Jani-King of Philadelphia Inc.: 1,021.90
McDonalU - McDonald Uniform Co. Inc.
03-411-238 3/27/2024 3/5/2024 227904 00059-03-2024 116.83 Uniforms- Chavous- Boots
Total for Vendor McDonalU - McDonald Uniform Co. Inc.: 116.83
NewtowFi - Newtown Fire and Rescue
03-411-191 3/27/2024 3/6/2024 1024 00059-03-2024 1,000.00 Monthly Fire Service Support for Station #73
Total for Vendor NewtowFi - Newtown Fire and Rescue: 1,000.00
NorthVFC - Northampton Twp Fire Department (VFC)
03-411-500 3/27/2024 3/15/2024 2024 Pymt #1 00059-03-2024 150,000.00 2024 Payment #1 Contribution
Total for Vendor NorthVFC - Northampton Twp Fire Department (VFC): 150,000.00
RihIM - Mark Rihl
03-411-191 3/27/2024 2/25/2024 WE 02/25/2024 00059-03-2024 30.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number: